
SALEM Southwest 2023
SALEM Cruise Lite Midwest 2023

SALEM Cruise Lite Northwest 2020
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FULL LIST OF FEATURES ALONG WITH VIDEOS AND 
VIRTUAL TOURS ARE AVAILABLE AT

WWW.FORESTRIVERINC.COM

271BHXL

26DBUD

29VBUD

273QBXL

27TDSS

30QBSS

282QBXL

27RE

32BHDS

23RK

27RK

177BQ 177FQ 178BHSK 178DB 197SS 208RD 228RK 267SS 268BH 211SSXL 251SSXL 241RLXL 242BHXL 254RLXL 261BHXL 263BHXL 271BHXL 273QBXL 282QBXL 23RK 26DBUD 27RE 27RK 27DSS 29VBUD 30QBSS 32BHDS
HITCH WEIGHT 445 430 495 485 495 565 550 655 545 890 835 680 690 685 495 635 775 735 705 664 866 877 836 826 932 859 931
GVWR 4,845 4,830 5,620 5,585 5,595 7,565 7,550 8,455 7,545 8,890 8,835 7,680 7,690 7,685 7,495 7,635 7,775 7,760 7,705 7,664 9,999 9,999 9,999 9,999 9,999 9,999 9,999
UVW 3,374 3,334 3,869 4,033 4,113 4,273 4,708 5,280 4,559 5,284 5,721 5,478 6,014 6,063 4,715 5,893 6,353 6,349 6,457 5,910 7,258 8,003 7,154 7,108 7,380 7,221 8,403
CCC 1,471 1,496 1,026 1,552 1,482 3,292 2,842 3,175 2,986 3,406 2,914 2,202 1,676 1,622 2,780 1,742 1,422 1,386 1,248 1,754 2,741 1,996 2,845 2,891 2,619 2,778 1,596
EXT LENGTH 22' 8" 22' 8" 22' 11" 24' 0" 24' 2" 25' 10" 26' 3" 31' 0" 28' 10" 27' 5" 29' 5" 28' 8" 28' 10" 30' 11" 28' 4" 31' 8" 32' 10" 33' 1" 32' 10" 28' 8" 33' 1" 34' 1" 33' 6" 32' 4" 36' 6" 34' 2" 36' 4"
EXT HEIGHT 10' 3" 10' 3" 10' 3" 10' 3" 10' 5" 10' 5" 10' 5" 10' 9" 10' 5" 11' 10" 11' 10" 10' 10" 10' 10" 10' 10" 10' 4" 10' 10" 10' 10" 10' 10" 10' 10" 10' 10" 11' 3" 11' 3" 11' 2" 11' 2" 11' 2" 11' 3" 11' 3"
EXT WIDTH 84" 84" 96" 96" 84" 96" 96" 84" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96" 96"
FRESH (GAL.) 42 42 40 42 42 42 42 42 42 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
GREY (GAL.) 22 22 30 28 22 30 52 28 28 35 30 35 30 30 30 65 65 35 30 75 75 75 65 75 75 65 58
BLACK (GAL.) 22 22 30 30 22 22 22 22 30 30 30 30 30 28 23 30 30 30 28 40 40 35 28 40 40 30 30



SPECIFICATION DEFINITIONS

GVWR (GROSS VEHICLE WEIGHT RATING) - IS THE MAXIMUM 
PERMISSIBLE WEIGHT OF THE UNIT WHEN FULLY LOADED. IT 
INCLUDES ALL WEIGHTS, INCLUSIVE OF ALL FLUIDS, CARGO, 
OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES. FOR SAFETY AND 
PRODUCT PERFORMANCE DO NOT EXCEED THE GVWR.

GAWR (GROSS AXLE WEIGHT RATING) - IS THE MAXIMUM 
PERMISSIBLE WEIGHT, INCLUDING CARGO, FLUIDS, OPTIONAL 
EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES THAT CAN BE SAFELY 
SUPPORTED BY A COMBINATION OF ALL AXLES.

UVW (UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT)* - IS THE TYPICAL 
WEIGHT OF THE UNIT AS MANUFACTURED AT THE FACTORY. IT 
INCLUDES ALL WEIGHT AT THE UNIT’S AXLE(S) AND TONGUE 
OR PIN AND LP GAS. THE UVW DOES NOT INCLUDE CARGO, 
FRESH POTABLE WATER, ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT 
OR DEALER INSTALLED ACCESSORIES.
*ESTIMATED AVERAGE BASED ON STANDARD BUILD OPTIONAL 
EQUIPMENT.

CCC (CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY)** - IS THE AMOUNT OF 
WEIGHT AVAILABLE FOR FRESH POTABLE WATER, CARGO, 
ADDITIONAL OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT AND ACCESSORIES.
 
CCC IS EQUAL TO GVWR MINUS UVW. AVAILABLE CCC 
SHOULD ACCOMMODATE FRESH POTABLE WATER (8.3 LBS 
PER GALLON).
BEFORE FILLING THE FRESH WATER TANK, EMPTY THE BLACK 
AND GRAY TANKS TO PROVIDE FOR MORE CARGO CAPACITY.
** ESTIMATED AVERAGE BASED ON STANDARD 
BUILDOPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

EACH FOREST RIVER RV IS WEIGHED AT THE MANUFACTURING 
FACILITY PRIOR TO SHIPPING. A LABEL IDENTIFYING THE
UNLOADED VEHICLE WEIGHT OF THE ACTUAL UNIT AND THE 
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY IS APPLIED TO EVERY FOREST 
RIVER
RV PRIOR TO LEAVING OUR FACILITIES.
THE LOAD CAPACITY OF YOUR UNIT IS DESIGNATED BY 
WEIGHT, NOT BY VOLUME, SO YOU CANNOT NECESSARILY USE 
ALL AVAILABLE SPACE WHEN LOADING YOUR UNIT.

FOREST RIVER INC., 255 S PEPPER AVE RIALTO, CA 92376   I   (909) 873-3777
WWW.FORESTRIVERINC.COM/SALEM  I  WWW.FORESTRIVERACCESSORIES.COM
EFFECTIVE UNITS BUILT AFTER 9/20/2022

ALL INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS BROCHURE IS BELIEVED TO BE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PUBLICATION. HOWEVER, DURING THE MODEL 
YEAR, IT MAY BE NECESSARY TO MAKE REVISIONS AND FOREST RIVER, INC., RESERVES THE RIGHT TO MAKE ALL SUCH CHANGES WITHOUT NOTICE, 
INCLUDING PRICES, COLORS, MATERIALS, EQUIPMENT AND SPECIFICATIONS AS WELL AS THE ADDITION OF NEW MODELS AND THE DISCONTINUANCE 
OF MODELS SHOWN IN THIS BROCHURE. THEREFORE, PLEASE CONSULT WITH YOUR FOREST RIVER  DEALER AND CONFIRM THE EXISTENCE OF ANY 
MATERIALS, DESIGN OR SPECIFICATIONS THAT ARE MATERIAL TO YOUR PURCHASE DECISION. LITHO. U.S.A. FOR 1420  P/W: 2022.6.20

PHOTO BY: GEORGE COX

YOUR SALEM DEALER



HITCH: 521 LBS     UVW: 3,836 LBS     LENGTH: 22'8"

HITCH: 520 LBS     UVW: 4,483 LBS     LENGTH: 24'8"

HITCH: 450 LBS    UVW: 4,818 LBS     LENGTH: 28'8"HITCH: 550 LBS    UVW: 5,063 LBS     LENGTH: 28'11"

HITCH: 570 LBS     UVW: 5,343 LBS     LENGTH: 28'10"

MODEL #: 171RBXL

MODEL #: 19DBXL MODEL #: 240BHXL

MODEL #: 24RLXL MODEL #: 261BHXL



HITCH: 752 LBS    UVW: 6,028 LBS     LENGTH: 33'5"

HITCH: 790 LBS    UVW: 6,208 LBS     LENGTH: 33'2"

HITCH: 682 LBS    UVW: 5,854 LBS     LENGTH: 31'9"
MODEL #: 263BHXL

MODEL #: 273QBXL

MODEL #: 28VBXL

M E E T  Y O U R  C R U I S E  L I T E  D E A L E R

All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. 
However, during the model year, it may be necessary to mavke revisions and Forest River, Inc., 
reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including prices, colors, materials, 
equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of 
models shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River  dealer and 
confirm the existence of any materials, design or specifications that are material to your purchase 
decision. © 2022 Salem, a Division of Forest River, Inc., a Berkshire Hathaway company. All 
Rights Reserved.

For detailed specifications, 
pictures & 360 Tours, visit 

www.forestriverinc.com/Salem

OR Scan the QR code!
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BEST IN CLA SS PACKAGE

» SolidStep Double Step  
(Main Door Only)

» Exterior LED Light Strip Under
 Awning
» Modern Cloth Roller Shades
 w/ AutoStop
» Green Pkg: Furrion Solar Prep &
 LED Mushroom Lights
» Power Awning w/Adjustable Legs
» True Stabilizer Jacks w/  

JT StrongArms
» Power Tongue Jack

» Stainless Steel Roll Up Sink Cover
» Friction Hinge Baggage Doors
» Large Capacity 10.7 cu ft  

Stainless Steel Refrigerator (12-volt)
 (Optional 8 or 6 cu. ft. gas/electric)
» Black Tank Flush
» Seamless Countertops (No T-Mold)
» Stow N Go Storage (Bed & Dinette)
» Updated Appliance Package
» Electric Fireplace (N/A all models)
» USB Port Package; Blue Tooth Stereo
» Extra Large Panoramic Windows (On main slide)

 HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.):
UVW (LBS.):
CCC (LBS.):
EXT. LENGTH
EXT. HEIGHT W/AC
EXTERIOR WIDTH
FRESH WATER (GAL.)
GREY  WATER (GAL.)
BLACK WATER (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE

210RBXL
500
4830
2670
25' 2"
10' 3"
96"
61
42
32
14'

220BHXL
602
4800
2802
27' 8"
10' 3"
96"
42
60
32
12'

233RBXL
596
5278
2318
26' 3"
10' 3"
96"
42
32
32
14'

243BHXL
566
5492
2074
28'2"
10' 1"
96"
61
60
32
12'

254RLXL
630
5793
1837
30' 8"
10' 3"
96"
61
32
42
16'

261BHXL
499
5025
2474
28' 7"
10' 1"
96"
29
32
28
12'

263BHXL
736
6406
1330
31' 11"
10' 3"
96"
61
74
32
16'

273QBXL
752
6550
2002
33' 8"
10' 3"
96"
61
32
42
16'

282QBXL
768
6564
2004
33' 4"
10' 3"
96"
61
32
42
16'

260RT
650
5276
3174
28' 8"
10' 6"
96"
42
28
32
15

171RBXL
522
4092
3430
23' 0"
10' 1"
96"
42
32
32
10

211SSXL
740
5262
3278
27' 5"
11' 8"
96"
61
28
32
18'

251SSXL
746
5664
2882
29' 5"
11' 8"
96"
61
28
32
18'

263BHXL

For more info, pictures  
& 360 Tours, visit  

www.forestriverinc.com/Salem

260RT

282QBXL

2 33RBXL



24/7 EMERGENCY 
ROADSIDE ASSISTANCE 

WITH VEHICLE PURCHASE*

TOWING
JUMP-STARTS
TIRE CHANGES
FLUID DELIVERY
LOCKOUT 

SERVICE

WINCH-OUT
MOBILE MECHANIC
TECHNICAL 

SUPPORT
DEALER LOCATOR 

SERVICES

*VALID FOR 1 YEAR FROM DATE OF PURCHASE 
All information contained in this brochure is believed to be accurate at the time of publication. However, during the model year, 
it may be necessary to make revisions and Forest River, Inc., reserves the right to make all such changes without notice, including 
prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications as well as the addition of new models and the discontinuance of models 
shown in this brochure. Therefore, please consult with your Forest River  dealer and confirm the existence of any materials, design 
or specifications that are material to your purchase decision. Litho. U.S.A. FOR 1609  P/W: 2019.01.22

CLA SSIC /  ESTATE /  GRAND VILLASALEMCRUISE LITE

SALEM PRODUCT FAMILY

M E E T  Y O U R  C R U I S E  L I T E  D E A L E R


